
Technology Contacts

If there is no contact listed for a library, contact their director for your inquiry.

Contact Company Phone Ext. E-mail

(608) 339-4295 efoley@adamscountylibrary.infoErin Foley ACL-Adams County Library

(608) 356-3832 nathan@csmpl.orgNathan Rybarczyk BAR-Carnegie-Schadde Memorial Public Library

jessica@csmpl.orgJessica Bergin BAR-Carnegie-Schadde Memorial Public Library

Bailey Anderson BER-Black Earth Public Library

(608) 767-4905 kkrogers@blackearthlibrary.orgKirsten Rogers BER-Black Earth Public Library

(608) 424-1812 zbuehl@blvpl.orgZoe Buehl BLV-Belleville Public Library

skosharek@blvpl.orgSusan Kosharek BLV-Belleville Public Library

(608) 897-4070 cwillegal@brodheadlibrary.orgCrystal Willegal BRD-Brodhead Memorial Public Library

(608) 423-3900 sseeman@cambridgelib.orgSamantha Seeman CBR-Cambridge Community Library

(920) 348-4030 tsmith@jmml.orgTammy Smith CIA-Jane Morgan Memorial Library

(920) 623-5927 amanda@columbuspubliclibrary.infoAmanda Wakeman COL-Columbus Public Library

(608) 798-3881 225 eclauss@rgpl.orgElizabeth Clauss CSP-Rosemary Garfoot Public Library

(608) 266-6388 herold@dcls.infoTracy Herold DCL-Dane County Library Service

608-266-9297 snortum@dcls.infoNate Snortum DCL-Dane County Library Service

(608) 764-8102 leah@deerfieldpl.orgLeah Fritsche DEE-Deerfield Public Library

(608) 846-5482 jberg@deforestlibrary.orgJan Berg DFT-DeForest Area Public Library

(608) 729-1781 lisa.stippich@fitchburgwi.govLisa Stippich FCH-Fitchburg Public Library

(608) 604-0910 njones@lavallelibrary.orgNatalie Jones LAV-LaValle Public Library

aleclair@lodipubliclibrary.orgAlex LeClair LDI-Lodi Woman's Club Public Library

(608) 266-8685 kwick@madisonpubliclibrary.orgKrissy Wick MAD-Madison Public Library

(608) 655-3123 c.armstrong@marlib.orgCallie Armstrong MAR-Marshall Community Library

(608) 795-2104 bcole@mazolibrary.orgBrian Cole MAZ-Mazomanie Free Library

(608) 838-2344 hcox@mcfarlandlibrary.orgHeidi Cox MCF-McFarland Public Library

shendrickson@mcfarlandlibrary.orgSara Hendrickson MCF-McFarland Public Library

(715) 422-5128 kelchert@mcmillanlibrary.orgKatherine Elchert MCM-McMillan Memorial Library
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(715) 387-8494 2763 rmader@marshfieldlibrary.orgRob Mader MFD-Everett Roehl Marshfield Public Library

(608) 827-7422 pwilliams@midlibrary.orgPatrick Williams MID-Middleton Public Library

bmassei@monticellopubliclibrary.orgBrenda Massei MNT-Monticello Public Library

(608) 216-7455 matt@mononalibrary.orgMatt Heindel MOO-Monona Public Library

(608) 216-7458 ryan@mononalibrary.orgRyan Claringbole MOO-Monona Public Library

(608) 328-7010 sholland@monroepubliclibrary.orgSuzann Holland MRO-Monroe Public Library

(608) 437-5021 4108 jessica.gretzinger@mounthorebwi.infoJessica Gretzinger MTH-Mt. Horeb Public Library

(715) 886-7879 darlajallen@nekoosalibrary.comDarla Allen NEK-Charles & JoAnn Lester Library

(608) 835-2322 jway@oregonlibrary.orgJennifer Endres Way ORE-Oregon Public Library

jfoster@pardeevillelibrary.comJoan Foster PAR-Angie W. Cox Public Library

lwhite@pdslibrary.orgLauren White PDS-Ruth Culver Community Library

(608) 643-8318 mstatz@pdslibrary.orgMeagan Statz PDS-Ruth Culver Community Library

(608) 546-3018 nstudnicka@kraemerlibrary.orgNick Studnicka PLA-Kraemer Library & Community Center

(608) 742-4959 203 avickman@portagelibrary.usAnn Vickman POR-Portage Public Library

(608) 635-7577 khanousek@poynettelibrary.comKaty Hanousek POY-Poynette Public Library

(608) 635-7577 jbailey@poynettelibrary.comJodi Bailey POY-Poynette Public Library

(920) 326-4640 patti.sadoski@randolphlib.orgPatti Sadoski RAN-Hutchinson Memorial Library

(608) 768-3056 kuchers@reedsburglibrary.orgSue Ann Kucher REE-Reedsburg Public Library

(608) 768-3054 amoura@reedsburglibrary.orgAlyssa Moura REE-Reedsburg Public Library

(608) 522-5050 director@rockspringslibrary.comBecky Anderson RKS-Rock Springs Public Library

(715) 325-8990 nmenzel@romepubliclibrary.orgNicole Menzel ROM-Lester Public Library of Rome

(715) 345-5360 cdanner@pocolibrary.orgCharles Danner STP-Portage County Public Library

(608) 825-7323 2032 jholmes@sunlib.orgJan Holmes SUN-Sun Prairie Public Library

(608) 845-7180 125 sburkart@veronapubliclibrary.orgStacey Burkart VER-Verona Public Library

(715) 569-4669 vespl@tds.netWendy Wilson VES-Lester Public Library of Vesper

asampson@waupl.orgAmy Sampson WAU-Waunakee Public Library

(608) 849-4217 eharkins@waupl.orgEmily Harkins WAU-Waunakee Public Library
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(608) 849-4217 eplumb@waupl.orgErick Plumb WAU-Waunakee Public Library

(608) 254-2146 cathyb@dellslibrary.orgCathy Borck WID-Kilbourn Public Library

staff@wyocenalibrary.orgDarrell Fehd WYO-Wyocena Public Library
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